
2−10 1−10 1 10 210

track ref. point r (cm)

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

510tr
ac

ks

N of reconstructed tracks vs transverse ref point position

2−10 1−10 1 10 210

track ref. point r (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

510

tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs transverse ref point position

2−10 1−10 1 10 210

track ref. point r (cm)

0.9

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

2−10 1−10 1 10 210

track ref. point r (cm)

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs transverse ref point position

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410tr
ac

ks

N of reconstructed tracks vs transverse ref point position

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs transverse ref point position

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

30− 20− 10− 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs transverse ref point position

20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20

track Sim. PV z (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

10

210

310

410

tr
ac

ks

N of reco track vs. sim PV z

20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20

track Sim. PV z (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

10

210

310

410

tr
ue

 tr
ac

ks

N of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs. sim PV z

20− 15− 10− 5− 0 5 10 15 20

track Sim. PV z (cm)

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

R
at

io

1

10

210

310

410

fa
ke

 tr
ac

ks

60− 40− 20− 0 20 40 60

track Sim. PV z (cm)

0

0.5

1

R
at

io

3−10

2−10

1−10

du
pl

ic
at

e 
tr

ac
ks

N of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs. sim PV zN of associated (recoToSim) looper tracks vs. sim PV z

/data2/legianni/BDT-vs-DNN/real-BDT/CMSSW_13_0_0_pre4/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mkFit_

DQM_TT__mkFitRETEST2_
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